PPGPFPA230
Panel - Painted Black Steel
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.19 Amps, 200 CFM
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM FRONT
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM REAR
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE
ISOMETRIC VIEW
PPGPFPA230
45.08 mm
[1.775 in]
2.08 mm
[0.082 in]
57.15 mm
[2.250 in]
461.98 mm
[18.188 in]
132.54 mm
[5.218 in]
130.18 mm
[5.125 in]
222.25 mm
[8.750 in]
482.60 mm
[19.000 in]
72" INCH POWER CORD
(PIGTAILED FOR 230 VAC HARDWIRING)
R3.18 mm
[0.125 in]